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3ODFH 3RLQWV %LE 1DPH 6FKRRO 7LPH 3DFH

�WK�%R\V
� � ���� 3UHVWRQ�.HQQHG\ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� 5KHWW�%URZQORZ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� 7KD\HU�$OJRU :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� $LGHQ�-XDUH] /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� %U\DQ�6FKPLGW :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� &ROWRQ�:LOFR[ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� +XGVRQ�$OJRU :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
� ��� ���� &DUVRQ�5H\HV :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
� � ���� 3LHWHU�<VHO 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� +ROGHQ�/HH &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� /LDP�6FKULHEHU /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� 6DPXHO�.LP 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� $LGDQ�<VHO 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� 'RULDQ�*XVWDYHVRQ 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� /XFDV�0RRUH :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� &RG\�3HWHUVRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� 'DQLHO�&UDQPRUH -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� (DVWRQ�.XOFDN :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� &ROWRQ�5RJDQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� +D\GHQ�:HOOV 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� :\DWW�6FRWW /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� -DFH�:LOOLDPV &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� .QR[�3DOPHU 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� &DQQRQ�5LQJ &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� 0ERX�'DR 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� &DUVRQ�%D[WHU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� $DUXVK�6UHHNDQWK -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� %U\FHQ�%RXVH 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 6DP�+XU]HOHU :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� &KULVWRSKHU�3KLOOLSV )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� :HVWLQ�0XDLQD :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� -RKQ�2
%ULHQ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� :\DWW�+DQVHQ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� .HSWRQ�2VWURZVNL -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� 6DPXHO�9DQGHU�3HUUHQ )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� -HII�3HWHUVRQ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� '\ODQ�-RKQVRQ &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� (WKDQ�&KDQ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� $GDP�:LOVRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� &RQQRU�-RKQVRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� -DVSHU�YDQ�'HXVHQ &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� 6KDQPXND�-RQQDODJDGGD +D\V�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� -RKQ�-HQNLQV )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� *UDG\�&DOO &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� 5\DQ�/DP &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 3UHVFRWW�0LGGOHWRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� %UHQWRQ�$VDQL +D\V�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� +DUULVRQ�+RIIPDQ )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� $QGUHZ�0LOOHU &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� $PLHO�6KDOHY 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� .LQJVWRQ�%HOODUG /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� -DPDQL�5REELQV 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� /XFDV�5LFKHUW &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� /RQGRQ�&KULVW /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� /DQGRQ�:DWNLQV /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� +DLGHQ�(GZDUGV &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� -RDTXLQ�&KULVWPDQ )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� %HQML�6WUDGHU &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL

�

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight



3ODFH 3RLQWV %LE 1DPH 6FKRRO 7LPH 3DFH
�� �Q�V� ���� &DOHE�6WRFNHPHU /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� &DUWHU�:DUH &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� -DQVHQ�-RQHV /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� $QHHVK�-DPPXOD +D\V�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� :\DWW�5RJHUV &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� *XLOOHUPR�'LD] +D\V�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� +D\HV�'XYDOO :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� :HVWRQ�/DQJH :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� 9LKDDQ�7KRWD 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 7ULVWDQ�:LOERUQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� +LPDGKDU�$ODSDUWKL 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� (WKDQ�6WD��0DULD &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 0DVRQ�%XQ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� $DUXVK�&KRXJXOH &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 6ULSUDKDUVKD�&KHHWL 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 5\DQ�/HH 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 2ZHQ�0XDKDOO 0HOLVVD�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� %UDQGW�0RUJDQ +D\V�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� $\DDQ�6KHUOD 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� -DFH�0DUEOH +D\V�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� &LDQ�'RZG\ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� $VKWRQ�&OXHU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 'KDUVKDQ�%KDN\DUDM 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� %UDQW�*ULIILQ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� 0DWKHXV�6ROKHLUR�0DULQKR )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 'LHJR�'XURQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� -DPHV�.HQQHU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� $DUXVK�0RUH -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� �������PL
�� ���� ���� )RUG�0FNLQOH\ )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� &DUVRQ�*RRG )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 6XVKPLWK�$NLOHVK /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 5LOH\�6KDQQRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� &DPHURQ�&R[ &RFNULOO�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� 1LNRODXV�+HOIULFK /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� -DFNVRQ�%DUQHWW 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �� ���� 0DVRQ�9LWUR -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� *UD\GRQ�+DUVFK )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� %UD[WRQ�6DQFKH] /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� $U\DQ�.RWDUX /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� *DEULHO�*DVNH\ )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
�� �Q�V� ���� *DYLQ�6H\PRXU )DXELRQ�06 ����� �������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 2ZHQ�/OR\G &RFNULOO�06 ����� ��������PL
��� ���� ���� 6DDWKYLN�.DUWKLN -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 9LFWRU�3\DWLFK )DXELRQ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� /LDP�%DONLQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 'DYLV�3D\QH 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 9LYYDDQ�0DWKLD 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� (OOLRWW�5DZOLQJV )DXELRQ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� .DPHURQ�5XQQHOV /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� -DFN�6KHSKHUG /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 6DZ\HU�.RZDOVNL 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $QGUHZ�.LP 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� (WKDQ�+HVV /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� &ROWRQ�6LPSVRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 2ZHQ�%HFNPDQ :LOORZ�6SULQJV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 6ULQLYDVDQ�-D\DVXQGDU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 0LFDK�%DOGHUPDQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� ���� ���� 'LHJR�+HUQDQGH] -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� +DUVKLWK�3DWOROOD -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� &RQQHU�6KHUURG -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
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3ODFH 3RLQWV %LE 1DPH 6FKRRO 7LPH 3DFH
��� �Q�V� ���� 2ZHQ�3OXP /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 7UH\�$QGHUVRQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� (DUO�:DOODFH /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� %HQMDPLQ�6KLSORY &RFNULOO�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $\DDQ�4DGUL 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� '\ODQ�'XJXLG 0HOLVVD�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� (PPDQXHO�$Q\DQZX /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 6HEDVWLDQ�0DULIRVTXH -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 7DQQHU�%UDJJ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� (Q]R�0DODM )DXELRQ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� ���� ���� =DFKDU\�7D\ORU +D\V�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $GDP�6KLEODT -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� &\ODU�5D\ -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� &RQQHU�%URZQ +D\V�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $VKWRQ�-RKQVWRQ &RFNULOO�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� /XNH�7\OHU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� +XQWHU�/DUVRQ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� .DLODVK�3UHPNXPDU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $WKDUYD�.DOZDGPDWK -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� /XNH�/RQGRQ -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $GLWK\D�5DP�5DPDPRRUWK\ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� :HVWLQ�3RII -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� -RHO�0XKLD 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $DVKULWK�%XGLPD 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� -D[VRQ�5RVV )DXELRQ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� $DGLWK\D�0DQLFNDP 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 6LGGKDDUWKDQ�6DQWKDNXPDU 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 7ULVWDQ�&ROPDQ 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� %KDUJDY�&KDQGUDVKHNKDU +D\V�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� .DVLHQ�9LHUQHV 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� -DFRE�-DQXWD /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� %UDGOH\�%DNHOPDQ /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� +DUVKLO�9XNNDONDU /RUHQH�5RJHUV�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 9LNUDDQWK�5DMX�9HOPXUXJDQ -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 7RPP\�6DQWRV )DXELRQ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� -D\GHQ�1XQH] )DXELRQ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 'DQLHO�2UQHODV 3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06 ����� ��������PL
��� �Q�V� ���� 5DP�7DPPLQHQL -RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO ����� ��������PL
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3RLQWV 1DPH 7LPH

�WK�%R\V

���:LOORZ�6SULQJV�06������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
� 3UHVWRQ�.HQQHG\ �����
� 5KHWW�%URZQORZ �����
� 7KD\HU�$OJRU �����
� %U\DQ�6FKPLGW �����
� +XGVRQ�$OJRU �����
��� &DUVRQ�5H\HV �����
���� /XFDV�0RRUH �����

���/RUHQH�5RJHUV�06������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
� $LGHQ�-XDUH] �����
� &ROWRQ�:LOFR[ �����
�� /LDP�6FKULHEHU �����
�� &RG\�3HWHUVRQ �����
�� &ROWRQ�5RJDQ �����
���� :\DWW�6FRWW �����
���� $GDP�:LOVRQ �����

���0HOLVVD�06������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
� 3LHWHU�<VHO �����
�� $LGDQ�<VHO �����
�� 'RULDQ�*XVWDYHVRQ �����
�� +D\GHQ�:HOOV �����
�� .QR[�3DOPHU �����
���� 0ERX�'DR �����
���� %U\FHQ�%RXVH �����

���&RFNULOO�06�������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
�� +ROGHQ�/HH �����
�� -DFH�:LOOLDPV �����
�� &DQQRQ�5LQJ �����
�� '\ODQ�-RKQVRQ �����
�� -DVSHU�YDQ�'HXVHQ �����
���� *UDG\�&DOO �����
���� 5\DQ�/DP �����

���3URVSHU�5XVKLQJ�06�������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH��������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
�� 6DPXHO�.LP �����
�� &DUVRQ�%D[WHU �����
�� (WKDQ�&KDQ �����
�� $PLHO�6KDOHY �����
�� -DPDQL�5REELQV �����
���� 9LKDDQ�7KRWD �����
���� +LPDGKDU�$ODSDUWKL �����

���-RQHV�0LGGOH�6FKRRO�������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH��������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
�� 'DQLHO�&UDQPRUH �����
�� $DUXVK�6UHHNDQWK �����
�� .HSWRQ�2VWURZVNL �����
�� $DUXVK�0RUH �����
�� 0DVRQ�9LWUR �����
���� 6DDWKYLN�.DUWKLN �����
���� 'LHJR�+HUQDQGH] �����

���)DXELRQ�06�������3RLQWV &XPXODWLYH�7LPH��������� �$YHUDJH�7LPH�������
�� &KULVWRSKHU�3KLOOLSV �����
�� 6DPXHO�9DQGHU�3HUUHQ �����
�� -RKQ�-HQNLQV �����
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�� +DUULVRQ�+RIIPDQ �����
�� -RDTXLQ�&KULVWPDQ �����
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